
For questions contact via email at financialservices@csuci.edu
                                                                      Updated: 03/21/25 TM 

IFT Requestors by Name and Email Address 

Department 
Arts & Sciences* 
Extended University* 
Finance 
Human Resources 
Library* 
PDC 
Police Department 
Project ALAS Coordinator* 

Name 
Trina Darakjy 
Jaqueline Connell 
Kara Waycasy 
Jennifer Conkwright 
Martha Reyes Bianca 
Acosta Colleen Haws 
Colleen Haws
Meagan Chiaramonte 

Research Sponsored Programs* Rosa Bravo 
School of Education 
Student Affairs 

Jonna Lewis
Dianne W. Bobritsky 

Email 
trina.darakjy@csuci.edu 
jaqueline.connell@csuci.edu 
kara.waycasy@csuci.edu 
jennifer.conkwright@csuci.edu 
martha.reyes@csuci.edu 
bianca.acosta@csuci.edu 
colleen.haws@csuci.edu 
meagan.chiaramonte@csuci.edu 
rosa.bravo@csuci.edu 
jonna.lewis@csuci.edu 
dianne.wei@csuci.edu 

*Rosa Bravo will back up all IFT Requestors for Academic Affairs.

IFT Requestors by Department and Title 

Department Title 
Arts & Sciences Manager of Academic Resources 
Extended University Director of Finance & Administration 
Finance Accountant 
Human Resources Accountant 
Library Manager 
PDC Budget Analyst 
Police Department Public Safety Analyst and Executive Assistant to the Chief of Police 
Project ALAS Coordinator Project Specialist 
Research Sponsored Programs Director of Business Operations for Academic Planning & Budgeting 
School of Education School of Education Budget Analyst 
Student Affairs Budget and Operations Analyst 

IFT Approvers 

Department 
Finance 

Name 
Stephanie Bracamontes 

Email 
stephanie.bracamontes@csuci.edu 


